
Available
on 

GET Foods



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

ADD-ONS
Pepperjack Cheese

Bacon
Turkey Bacon

$1.10

$1.40
$1.40

Turkey Sausage $1.40

Bacon, Egg & American Cheese

Sausage, Egg & American Cheese

Taylor Ham, Egg & American Cheese

Turkey Bacon, Egg & American Cheese

Hashbrown

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30

$2.05

Turkey Sausage, Egg & American Cheese $6.30

* G LUTEN FR I ENDLY WRAPS & ROL L S  AVA I LAB LE UPON REQUEST

Swiss Cheese $1.10

* $ 5 . 2 5  SNACK EQU IVA LENCY AVA I LAB LE



S I GNATURE GR I L L  SANDWICHES

ADD-ONS

DOGS & MORE

Smokehouse BBQ Burger

Chicken Tenders (3)

Hot Dog

Veggie Burger

$12.40

$7.20

$7.15

$9.60
FR I E S  & S IDES

Crispy Chicken Club Sandwich

Mozzarella Sticks

Seasoned Waffle Fries

$9.50

$6.95

$4.20

American Cheese

Pepperjack Cheese

Bacon
Turkey Bacon

$1.10

$1.40

$1.10

$1.40
Swiss Cheese $1.10

6oz fresh 100% beef patty, cheddar cheese,
smoked bacon, & BBQ sauce.

* G LUTEN FR I ENDLY WRAPS & ROL L S  AVA I LAB LE UPON REQUEST *

Hot Dog All the Way $8.15

Classic Smash Burger $10.40
6oz fresh 100% beef patty, American cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle on a brioche bun.

All sandwiches served with fries or side salad. Add a drink for a combo.

All-beef hot dog with house chili, mustard & onions.

Classic hot dog.

* $ 5 . 2 5  SNACK EQU IVA LENCY AVA I LAB LE  

With bacon.

Wings (Plain, BBQ, or Lemon Pepper) $9.05
Bone-In Only (6)

BEVERAGES
Fountain sodas, bottled water, iced tea or energy drinks.

Available
on 

GET Foods

Grilled Cheese $7.85

Machuga Crispy Chix Sandwich $8.30

Angry Crispy Chix Sandwich $9.50
With chipotle mayo, pepperjack cheese &
jalapeno peppers.

With chipotle mayo, swiss cheese, and pickles. Served with marinara sauce.


