















## BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Bacon, Egg & American Cheese	\$6.30
Sausage, Egg & American Cheese	\$6.30
Taylor Ham, Egg & American Cheese	\$6.30
Turkey Bacon, Egg & American Cheese	\$6.30
Turkey Sausage, Egg & American Cheese	\$6.30
Hashbrown	\$2.05

\*\$5.25 SNACK EQUIVALENCY AVAILABLE

\*GLUTEN FRIENDLY WRAPS & ROLLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



### ADD-ONS

Pepperjack Cheese	\$1.10
Swiss Cheese	\$1.10
Turkey Bacon	\$1.40
Bacon	\$1.40
Turkey Sausage	\$1.40

### SIGNATURE GRILL SANDWICHES

GLUTEN FRIENDLY WRAPS & ROLLS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

All sandwiches served with fries or side salad. Add a drink for a combo.

Smokehouse BBQ Burger	\$12.40
6oz fresh 100% beef patty, cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, & BBQ sauce.	
Classic Smash Burger	\$10.40
6oz fresh 100% beef patty, American cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle on a brioche bun.	
Veggie Burger	\$9.60
Crispy Chicken Club Sandwich	\$9.50

Machuga Crispy Chix Sandwich \$8.30

With chipotle mayo, swiss cheese, and pickles.

With bacon.

Angry Crispy Chix Sandwich \$9.50

With chipotle mayo, pepperjack cheese & jalapeno peppers.

\*\$5.25 SNACK EQUIVALENCY AVAILABLE

#### DOGS & MORE

Hot Dog Classic hot dog.	\$7.15
Hot Dog All the Way  All-beef hot dog with house chili, mustard & onions.	\$8.15
Wings (Plain, BBQ, or Lemon Pepper) Bone-In Only (6)	\$9.05
Chicken Tenders (3)	\$7.20
Grilled Cheese	\$7.85
FRIES & SIDES	
Seasoned Waffle Fries	\$4.20
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.95



Fountain sodas, bottled water, iced tea or energy drinks.

# Follow us on Instagram @WPUNJ\_DINING

Served with marinara sauce.













### ADD-ONS

American Cheese	\$1.10
Pepperjack Cheese	\$1.10
Swiss Cheese	\$1.10
Turkey Bacon	\$1.40
Bacon	\$1.40